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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

150m Lagen Frauen Vorlauf

Women s 150m Individual Medley Heats

Vorlauf 1 (12:32)

Bahn
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Name

Ana Laura Morales Lopez
Veronka Guirenko

Gina Bottcher

Lidia Vierra da Cruz
Fabiola Ramirez Martinez

Klasse
(SM4)
(SM3)
(SM4)
(SM4)
(SM2)

JG
2004
1998
2001
1998
1990

NAT Verein

MEX CODE Jalisco

ISR ISR Paralympic Team

GER SC Potsdam

BRA Comite Paralimpico Brasileiro
MEX Team Mexico Paralisis Cerebral

ME-Zeit

4:24.98
3:01.70
3:06.94
4:48.64

12:32

Exception

[W]A12

[W]A3, 12

[W] AYE 3, 5, 12+
[W] AYE 3, 5, 12
[W] AYE 7, 12+

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

BEREIN

speedo

Berlin (GER)

SPORTIV TITANIUM

GEMEINSINN IM SPORT sportservice

ulmdesign

_snonmzrnopols

BERLIN | R

DEUTSCHER

created 30.05.2024 20:01

)

nnnnn



